Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)
Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)
Page No.1
Vehicle No. SJU4658Y Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A
REPAIRER'S SURVEYOR'S
Qry DESCRIPTION CONDITION ESTIMATE(SS) | ADJUSTMENT
PARTS (LIST ITEMS)
1 Front bumper 450.00p% -~
1 Front bumper tow cover 25.00 i/
1 Front bumper lower skirt 220.00 e~
1 |Front center grille with logo 205.004%
1 |Front bumper lower grille 110.00 L —
1 |Foglamp cover LH/RH @ $70.00 140.00 %
1 Fog lamp LH/RH @ 340.00 680.00|°
1 Front bumper undercover 180.00 i
1 Front door RH 700.00&
i Rear door RH 600.00
1 |Front door handle RH 90.00|X
1 |Rear door handle RH 90.00(X
1 Front fender LH/RH @ $390.00 780.00|K7
1 |Front fender signal light RH/LH @ $65.00 130.00|%
1 |Front bumper retainer LH/RH @ $35.00 70.00 | A1 =
1 |Front innershield LH/RH @ $125.00 250.00|
1 |Bonnet 550.00 EZ(/
1 Bonnet insulator 190.00 4
1  [Bonnet hinge LH/RH @$45.00 90.00| ht~
1 Radiator top cover 115.00 |4 ~~
1 Headlamp LH/RH @ $460.00 920.00 | o™ -~
1 Front support panel 290.00| iyl 4
1 Front reinforcement beam 270.00 1 -
1 Air intake piping 75.00 d
1 |Air box assy 160.00|"
1 |condenser 635.00 lﬂ -~
1 |Radiator 825.00( b1 7~
1 |Lock assy 110.00 ’\H o
1 Wiper water tank 80.00( -
1 Passenger air bag unit 1050.00 M -
1 Driver air bag unit 1100.00| aud ~
1 Air bag sensor 450.00 a,Vf/
1 |Dashboard 950.00| ¢ 7




N T = S S S

I

Steering wheel
Passenger seat belt unit
Driver seat belt unit

Rear bumper

Rear reinforcement
Rear bumper reflector LH/RH@$65.00
Boot lamp LH/RH@195.00

Exhuast

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

Front bumper clips

Front innershield clips

Front undercover clips

Center grille clips

Front Number plate with holder
Rear bumper clips

Rear Number plate with holder

LESS 20%

Total Parts

350.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
390.00
130.00
390.00
350.00

15450.00

3090.00

12360.00

40.00
60.00
30.00
30.00
65.00
40.00
65.00

12690.00

2,0uk —
Kwn -

70 nie—"
(Owk ~
4S b
0 st

¢S L+




Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)
Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)
Page No.2
Vehicle No. SJU4658Y Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A
REPAIRER'S SURVEYOR'S
S Cicay . ESTIMATE (S$) ADJUSTMENT
LABOUR
1 |Toremove the affected parts & fittings to commence 2000.00 / 7‘00'

repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and
replace the damaged parts and components.

2 |To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, 1600.00 /'{(Jc}
respray paint on parts replaced & repaired

3 |To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical 150.00 60‘
components

4 |To remove anfd refit dashboard, air bags 450.00 2659

5 |Toremove / refix inner trims, fittings, garnish etc at rear 180.00 s

compartment so as to facilitate repairs at rear.
6 |To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas 180.00 (XY

7 |To conduct full computerised wheel alignment test 150.00 ~

Labour Total :| 4710.00
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR): | 17400.00

Tan 23Sy
S

P N LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
1 tl\ \(q QS \\Y 0 the Repairer of the following:
» To resurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
, ( 0l. « Parts prices are subject to confirmation
» Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis

Luv e l W.w ey « No illegal modification(s) is allowed

» Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
T s it ‘( 17 .\'\, l/\""' " - is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:




