

## Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)

## Page No. 1

Vehicle No. SJU4658Y Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
1	Front bumper		450.00	de
1	Front bumper tow cover		25.00	
1	Front bumper lower skirt		220.00	
1	Front center grille with logo		205.00	are
1	Front bumper lower grille		110.00	
1	Fog lamp cover LH/RH @ \$70.00		140.00	-
1	Fog lamp LH/RH @ 340.00		680.00	0
1	Front bumper undercover		180.00	\$ .
1	Front door RH	7111	700.00	<b>(%</b>
1	Rear door RH		600.00	PK.
1	Front door handle RH		90.00	×
1	Rear door handle RH		90.00	×
1	Front fender LH/RH @ \$390.00		780.00	RY
1	Front fender signal light RH/LH @ \$65.00		130.00	X
1	Front bumper retainer LH/RH @ \$35.00		70.00	ne -
1	Front innershield LH/RH @ \$125.00		250.00	7.
1	Bonnet		550.00	61/
1	Bonnet insulator		190.00	de -
1	Bonnet hinge LH/RH @\$45.00		90.00	7 .
1	Radiator top cover		115.00	de/
1	Headlamp LH/RH @ \$460.00		920.00	
1	Front support panel		290.00	
1	Front reinforcement beam		270.00	1/
1	Air intake piping		75.00	1
1	Air box assy		160.00	0
1	condenser		635.00	1 1
1	Radiator	14 1 1 1 1 1	825.00	
1	Lock assy		110.00	61-
1	Wiper water tank		80.00	j,
1	Passenger air bag unit		1050.00	aut/
1	Driver air bag unit		1100.00	
1	Air bag sensor		450.00	
1	Dashboard		950.00	

		Total Parts	12690.00
l	Rear Number plate with holder		65.00 45 kt
L	Rear bumper clips		40.00 30 000
l	Front Number plate with holder		65.00 45 61
L	Center grille clips		30.00 www
L	Front undercover clips		30.00 70 New
L	Front innershield clips		60.00 Xnn.
L	Front bumper clips		40.00 30m
	CRECIAL NETT ITEMS		12360.00
		LESS 20%	3090.00
			15450.00
	EXITUASE		· ·
	Exhuast		350.00 64
	Boot lamp LH/RH@195.00		390.00 ×
	Rear reinforcement Rear bumper reflector LH/RH@\$65.00		130.00 cm
	Rear bumper		390.00
	Driver seat belt unit		420.00 de
	Passenger seat belt unit		420.00 out
	Steering wheel		350.00 act



## Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg (199806235M)

Page No. 2

Vehicle No. SJU4658Y Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A

S/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)		SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR  To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components.	2000.00	14	00.
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1600.00	14	000
3	To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical components	150.00	60	,
4	To remove anfd refit dashboard, air bags	450.00	2	50.
5	To remove / refix inner trims, fittings, garnish etc at rear compartment so as to facilitate repairs at rear.	180.00	6	)·
6	To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas	180.00	61	o ·
7	To conduct full computerised wheel alignment test	150.00	×	
	Labour Total :	4710.00		
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	17400.00		

Taylin 97495749

WP

17/11/19 e 515pm

11 days

surchantonom

To cheek repair limit.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: